Owner’s Manual
■  Please read this manual and the enclosed safety materials carefully!
■  The door WILL NOT CLOSE unless The Protector System® is connected and properly aligned.
■  Periodic checks of the operator are required to ensure safe operation.
■  The model number label is located behind the hinged door of your operator.
■  DO NOT exceed 10 complete cycles of door operation per hour.
■  DO NOT use with sectional type doors.
■  This manual is to be left with the property owner.

LIFTMASTER/CHAMBERLAIN dealer. Look for him in the Yellow
Pages, or call our Service number for a list of dealers in your area.
HOW TO ORDER
REPAIR PARTS
Selling prices will be furnished on request or parts will be shipped at
prevailing prices and you will be billed accordingly.
WHEN ORDERING REPAIR PARTS,
ALWAYS GIVE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION:
  •  PART NUMBER
  • PART NAME
  • MODEL NUMBER
ADDRESS ORDERS TO:
THE CHAMBERLAIN GROUP, INC.
Technical Support Group
6050 S. Country Club Road
Tucson, Arizona 85706
SERVICE INFORMATION
TOLL FREE NUMBER:
1-800-528-2806
 © 2010, The Chamberlain Group, Inc.
114A4066D All Rights Reserved